TC-Weiskirchen - Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 05.08.2006

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Raelert, Michael
Okyay, Mustafa
Scherer, Martin
Werth, Roman
Nolles, Alwin
Steffen, Guido
Bernardon, Ramon
Asaro, Maik
Baldauf, Peter
Heinz, Markus
Asaro, Antonio
Koch, Ludwig
Naudorf, Sandra
Jacob, Michael
Hennen, Uwe

Ott, Franz-Josef
Friedrichs, Roland
Simon, Alfred
Werneke, Jens
Beck, Roman
Schunk, Hermann
Ehses, Robert
Kramer, JOrg
Gleser, Mich&eacutele
Roth, Bettina
Kleein, Marius
Potulski, Ralph
Kronberg, Andr&eacute
Schafer, Thomas
Theobald, Martin
Schaber, Frank
Reinert, Raymund
Diedrich, Thorsten
Feller, Stefan
Mdller, Kurt
Gasper, Norbert
Michels, Philipp
Olbrich, Daniel
Giosue, Caramazza
Schreier, Helmut
Kruchten, Silke
Kautenburger, Peter
Werth, Boris
Schnapka, Peter
Grol3, Thomas
Jost, Werner
Bernardon, Roland
Alles, Birgit

Feit, Bernd

Verein/Ort
TV Buschhitten

TRC Tronic Team St. Wendel

TV Losheim
TV Lebach
RT Sudeifel

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LC asics Rehlingen
TV Duppenweiler
TV Losheim

TV Lebach

TRH

TV Lebach

SV Hentern

TV Hermeskeil

LTF Klarenthal

Wildes Bergvolk Grimb.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LF Diehl

Britten

TRI-Freunde Saarlouis
TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
TRI-Freunde Saarlouis

Fitne Pohl. Rehlingen
LAG Saarbricken
Ludweiler

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

LTF Marpingen

Bisttal Runners

TV Lebach

SV Weiskirchen

Dillingen
Reinsfeld

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Losheim

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Selbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTK Merchweiler

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M20
2.M30
1.M40
3.M30
3.M20

1.MJugA
1.M50
4.M30
2.M40
2.M50
1.W30
3.M40
5.M30
6.M30
4.M40
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40
3.M50
8.M40
9.M40
1.W20
2.W20
1.MSch&uumiB
10.M40
4.M20
11.M40
4.M50
12.M40
5.M50
5.M20
7.M30
1.M60
6.M50
1.MSch&uumlA
6.M20
13.M40
7.M50
2.W30
14.M40
8.M30
8.M50
15.M40
2.M60
9.M50
1.w40
10.M50

Zeit
0:35:32
0:35:49
0:36:08
0:37:47
0:37:59
0:38:42
0:39:44
0:40:20
0:40:23
0:41:31
0:41:46
0:42:14
0:42:34
0:42:41
0:42:50
0:43:31
0:43:33
0:44:14
0:44:29
0:44:38
0:45:13
0:45:14
0:45:37
0:45:51
0:46:00
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:46:29
0:46:30
0:46:32
0:46:51
0:46:58
0:47:01
0:47:05
0:47:39
0:48:00
0:48:51
0:49:29
0:49:32
0:50:05
0:50:34
0:50:41
0:50:59
0:51:01
0:51:05
0:51:34
0.51:45
0:52:04
0:52:24
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TC-Weiskirchen - Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 05.08.2006

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Martin, Thomas LTK Merchweiler 16.M40 0:52:26
51. Schommer, Alexander 1.MJugB 0:52:47
52. Jakobs, Alex TV Losheim 17.M40 0:53:33
53. Maschke, Marita LC asics Rehlingen 1.W50 0:53:33
54. Sens, Jirgen LTF Marpingen 11.M50 0:53:43
55. Weins, Walter TV Losheim 12.M50 0:53:54
56. Maus, Dietmar Triathlon Weiskirchen 18.M40 0:53:56
57. Weins, Norbert TV Losheim 13.M50 0:54:11
58. Kautenburger, Susanne TV Losheim 3.W30 0.54:32
59. Kronenberger, Tanja 4.W30 0:54:32
60. Gaben-Martin, Monika LTK Merchweiler 2.W40 0:55:07
61. Rauch, Elvira TV Losheim 3.wW40 0:55:10
62. Bauer, Irene TV Losheim 2.W50 0:55:24
63. Becker, Ludwig LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 3.M60 0:55:25
64. Warken, Wolfgang LTF Marpingen 14.M50 0:55:35
65. Schorn, Lothar Lauffreunde Litermont Nalbach 1.M70 0:56:05
66. Hartnack, Sabina TV 1872 Saarlouis 4.W40 0:56:09
67. Kapp, Karin TV Lebach 3.W50 0:56:44
68. Fey, Ruth TV-LTF-RufZhitte 5.wW40 0:57:09
69. Bauer, Bertold TV Losheim 15.M50 0:57:11
70. Seer, Ruth SV Tawern 6.W40 0:58:32
71. Heck, Natalie TV Losheim 3.W20 0:58:34
72. Heck, Dietmar TV Losheim 16.M50 0:59:01
73. Sochurek, Lisa TV Losheim 1.WSchiA 0:59:02
74. Sochurek, Hagen TV Losheim 19.M40 0:59:46
75. Weyand, Silvia 7.W40 1:00:40
76. Alles, Ingrid LTK Merchweiler 8.W40 1:00:44
77. Koziolek, Rainer Korano 20.M40 1.01:37
78. Dotsch, Corina DLRG Weiskirchen 4.W20 1.02:38
79. Heymes, Christian C.0O. Insming 21.M40 1:03:07
80. Diester, Anne TV Walpershofen 4.W50 1:03:23
81. Klein, Gertrud 5.W50 1:03:47
82. Diester Gerd TV Walpershofen 17.M50 1:04:53
83. HuBinger, llse 6.W50 1:04:53
84. Hero, Andreas TC Weiskirchen 22.M40 1:05:17
85. Gdorgen, Ruth TC Weiskirchen 7.W50 1:11:58
86. Herrmann, Antje Sarreguemines Tri-Club 5.W20 1:15:43
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TC-Weiskirchen - Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 05.08.2006

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Quinten, Christian

2. Jakobs, Marion

3. Jéager, Peter

4. Waberzeck, Gerd

5. Kirsch, Rainer

6. Rausch, Bernd

7. Klein, Andreas

8. Kiefer, Wolfgang

9. Bausch, Christophe
10. Jakob, Armin

11. Komenda, Manfred
12. Fink, Thomas

13. Klein, Stefan

14. Raps, Frank

15. Jager, Markus

16. Daniels, Thomas
17. Schoéndorf, Timo

18. Weber, Armin

19. Riehm, Helmut

20. Keiling, Bertram

21. Schneider, Peter
22. Brauner, Axel

23. Schommer, Marco
24. Kilas, Willi

25. Kilein, Dieter

26. Cavelius, Ralf

27. Hippchen, Rainer
28. Prasdorf, Markus
29. Danzler, Marc

30. Herrmann, Johannes
31. Gasper, Werner

32. Werner, Christoph
33. Recktenwald, Norbert
34. Busch, Sabine

35. Kohler, Jorg

36. Alles, Peter

37. Feis, Marc

38. Mdiller, Werner

39. Rheinheimer, Michael
40. Geib, Michael

41. Hoénighausen, Frank
42. Blum, Ernst-Josef
43. Barbian, Tobias

44, Stras, Marion

45. Dr. Raubuch, Juliane
46. Faas, Dominik

47. Fuchs, Alexander
48. Neurath, Wolfgang
49. Braun, Thomas

Verein/Ort
Tri-Tronicteam WND

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TuS Mechernich

TSV Dinkelsbihl

Spiridon Hochwald

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

Bisttal Runners

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TC Weiskirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Losheim

Sarreguemines Tri.Club
TV Losheim

LSC Duppenweiler

LTF Kollertal

SC Namborn

TSV Dinkelsbihl

TV Losheim

TV Walpershofen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Move Schmelz

TV Bliesdalheim

Turbine Neu-Brandenburg
UKV

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

LTF Tri Winterbach
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

LG Falkenberg

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SC Rheini

TV Losheim

LSC Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal
Rappweiler

LTF Kollertal
Gringos LTV Elversberg

LTF Kollertal
SG Schmelz

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.w30
1.M50
2.M30
3.M30
1.mM40
2.M40
3.M40
4.M30
4.M40
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40
5.M30
6.M30
8.M40
7.M30
1.M20
9.M40
2.M50
8.M30
9.M30

10.M30

10.mM40
11.M30
11.mM40
1.M60
12.M30
13.M30
2.M60
12.M40
13.M40
3.M50
2.W30
14.M40
15.M40
2.M20
4.M50
14.M30
16.M40
17.M40
18.M40
3.M20
1.w20
1.w40
15.M30
16.M30
3.M60
19.M40

Zeit
1:16:21
1:22:36
1:22:55
1:22:59
1:23:02
1:26:03
1:26:10
1:27:08
1:27:36
1:29:07
1:29:42
1:29:50
1:30:18
1:30:51
1:30:58
1:31:19
1:31:36
1:31:36
1:31:39
1:31:42
1:32:06
1:32:.07
1:32:37
1:33:05
1:33:19
1:34:14
1:34:33
1:34:54
1:34:55
1:34:57
1:35:13
1:35:19
1:35:38
1:35:47
1:35:49
1:35:56
1:36:08
1:36:13
1:36:16
1:36:17
1:36:24
1:36:29
1:36:29
1:36:31
1:36:41
1:36:43
1:36:44
1:37:21
1:37:27
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TC-Weiskirchen - Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 05.08.2006

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Maling, Thomas
51. Lauer, Sven

52. Scheid, Franz

53. Dorr, Alois

54. Biehl, Daniel

55. Braun-Hubsch, Volker
56. Thome, Hans-Peter
57. Bricker-Bog., Heike
58. Duchstein, Gaby
59. Klink, Otto

60. Mencher, Alfons
61. Scherer, Alwin

62. Steimer, Jirgen
63. Rauber, Dietmar
64. Hoff, Bernhard

65. Frank, Daniela

66. Becker-Wirbel, Volker
67. Pfaff, Uwe

68. Wallrich, Robert
69. Werkle, Kerstin

70. Kampfer, Udo

71. Braun, Ralf

72. Schommer, Jens
73. Mayenborn, Gilbert
74. Kleser, Kurt

75. Krauth, Norbert

76. Mohm, Frank

77. Ochs, Alexander
78. Maschke, Frank
79. Herrmann, Manfred
80. Meiser, Werner

81. Petit, Christine

82. Prinz, Ingbert

83. Himbert, Armin

84. Schermer, Erich
85. Lanigra, Filippo

86. Bruckmann, Jens
87. Feller, Franz

88. Warken, Angelika
89. Ludwig, Erwin

90. Bachmann, Tanja
91. Bachmann, Alfred
92. Kastaun, Sigi

93. Fixemer, Martina
94. Mdller, Gerd

95. Herrmann, Horst
96. Selzer, Harry

97. Molal, Klaus-Peter
98. Stras, Viola

Verein/Ort
LT TV Ottweiler

LTF Selbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LT TV RuRhutte-Sbr.

RV Moéve Schmelz

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Schneller Otto

FFW Waldweiler

TV Walpershofen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Spiridon Hochwald

FFO Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

Spiridon Hochwald
LTF Urexweiler
FC Duppenweiler

RV Moéve Schmelz
LSG Saarlouis

TV Losheim

LTF Klarenthal

LT Rimlingen

LV Merzig

LC asics Rehlingen
LC Schmelz

Bisttal Runners

TV Walpershofen
LTF Kollertal
Fitte Hutte Dillingen

LTF Marpingen

TV Wiesbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Running Bembels Frkf.
TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

LTF Urexweiler
TV Lebach

Pl./AK
20.M40
17.M30
21.M40
5.M50
22.M40
18.M30
23.M40
3.W30
2.W40
6.M50
24.M40
25.M40
26.M40
7.M50
27.M40
3.W40
28.M40
8.M50
9.M50
2.W20
29.M40
30.M40
19.M30
10.M50
11.M50
31.M40
32.M40
20.M30
12.M50
13.M50
33.M40
4.W30
34.M40
35.M40
14.M50
36.M40
37.M40
4.M60
1.wW50
38.M40
3.W20
15.M50
39.M40
4.W40
5.M60
40.M40
16.M50
41.M40
5.W30

Zeit
1:37:29
1:.37:33
1:.37:37
1:38:05
1:38:22
1:39:13
1:39:32
1:39:45
1:39:46
1:39:56
1:40:01
1:40:12
1:40:30
1:41:19
1:41:27
1:41:45
1:41:46
1:42:00
1:42:02
1:42:14
1:43:04
1:43:11
1:43:42
1:44:02
1:44:17
1:44:28
1:44:41
1:44:44
1:44:46
1:45:05
1:45:09
1:45:14
1:45:34
1:45:57
1:46:11
1:46:36
1:46:59
1:47:06
1:47:14
1:47:21
1:47:39
1:47:45
1:47:46
1:47:48
1:48:58
1:49:05
1:49:32
1:49:55
1:51:04
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TC-Weiskirchen - Volkslauf (Weiskirchen) am 05.08.2006

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Hubsch, Hans-Jorg
100. Schmidt, Anette
101. Quirin, Christian
102. Kiefer, Helmut
103. Berberich, Freddy
104. Hastert, Thomas
105. Zender, Willibrord
106. Mdller, Sigrid

107. Ney, Manfred

108. Linnenberger, Martin
109. Knippel, Michael
110. Mdller, Heike

111. Rauch, Glnter
112. Jost, Herbert

113. Dewes, Lucia

114. Mathieu, Patrick
115. Engstler, Uwe
116. Treib, Hans Glnter
117. Reinert, Herbert
118. Rupp, Gerhard
119. Nietzel, Rudiger
120. Scheiber, Christian
121. Schulz, Michael
122. Weber, Klaus
123. Jungmann, Edgar
124. Weimer, Roland
125. Alt, Franz-Josef
126. Jacob, Anne

127. Mdller, Jurgen
128. Engel, Martin J.
129. Werner, Heidi
130. Welsch, Anja

131. Ettelbrick, Alfons
132. Marx, Bernd

133. Muller, Monika
134. Thome, Franz-Josef
135. Graf, Roland

136. Koltes, Helmut
137. Rothenb.-Jung, Anette
138. Jung, Karl-Heinz
139. Hero, Julia

140. Jackl, Konrad

141. Hero, Barbara
142. Werner, Heike
143. Grewelinger, Dirk

Verein/Ort

RSF Niederlinxweiler
Bisttal Runners

LTF Kollertal
Einzelkampfer

LT Schéndorf
Spiridon Hochwald
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Hermeskeil

LG Falkenberg

TV Losheim

TV Losheim
Tri-Weiskirchen
Blieskastel

Bisttal Runners
LTF Kollertal
Wallerfangen

TV Walpershofen
BSG Wadern

LTF Kollertal

LSC Duppenweiler
TV Dippenweiler

TV Walpershofen
LTF Marpingen
TV Merzig
Heavenly Sneaker

TV Walpershofen
Spiridon Hochwald
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

FSV Jagersburg
Spiridon Hochwald

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis
Volleyball Weiskirchen
HC Perl

Volleyball Weiskirchen
Bisttal Runners

Bisttal Runners

Pl./AK
42.M40
5.W40
43.M40
17.M50
44 M40
45.M40
18.M50
6.W40
46.M40
19.M50
47.M40
6.W30
48.M40
20.M50
7.W40
21.M30
22.M30
21.M50
22.M50
23.M50
49.M40
23.M30
50.M40
51.M40
52.M40
53.M40
6.M60
8.W40
54.M40
55.M40
9.W40
10.w40
24.M50
24.M30
2.W50
56.M40
25.M50
7.M60
3.W50
26.M50
7.W30
1.M70
11.W40
8.W30
5.M30

Zeit
1:51:27
1:51:31
1:51:35
1.52:07
1:52:09
1:52:10
1:52:39
1:52:45
1:52:48
1:53:05
1:53:27
1:53:54
1:54:49
1:54:50
1:55:31
1:55:48
1:56:14
1:56:16
1:56:25
1.57:13
1.57:33
1:58:35
1:58:41
1:58:46
1:58:52
1:59:10
1:59:28
1:59:35
1:59:59
2:00:01
2:01:44
2:02:31
2:03:32
2:03:34
2:06:20
2:06:56
2:07:01
2:08:32
2:10:57
2:10:58
2:12:25
2:12:32
2:20:17
2:23:57
2:24:00
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